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Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL)
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58282 23767GRAND TOTAL:

Associate Degree in Arts

Associate Degree in Science

Exam

46400

11882

18325

5442

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Gender

  35,353

  11,047

   9,900

   1,982

Appeared

14638

3687

4984

458

Passed

41.41

33.38

50.34

23.11

%age

*** END OF REPORT ***

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

  39.49

  45.80

BA-AD

BSC-AD

 040.78


