University of the Punjab Ass Deg in Arts/Sc.Part-II A2023

Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL)

Exam		Gender	Appeared	Passed	%age
BA-AD	Associate Degree in Arts	Girls	35,353	14638	41.41
		Boys	11,047	3687	33.38
		TOTAL:	46400	18325	39.49
BSC-AD	Associate Degree in Science	Girls	9,900	4984	50.34
		Boys	1,982	458	23.11
		TOTAL:	11882	5442	45.80
			58282	23767	040.78

*** END OF REPORT ***